496
FL
O
O
R
 B
O

[295 cu. cm] capacity. Requires a
4" [102mm] diameter hole.
861 Series Floor Boxes Ordering Information (continued)
Wood Floor Box Assembly
PART NUMBERS:
861QTCBK (Painted Black)
861QTCGY (Painted Gray)
861QTCBS (Brushed Brass)
861QTCAL (Brushed Aluminum)
861QTCAB (All Brass)
861QTCAA (All Aluminum)
Furniture Feed Raised Floor Box Assembly
PART NUMBERS:
861FFTCBK (Painted Black)
861FFTCGY (Painted Gray)